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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION-—continued.

Consecutive
No.

Name.

Age last
Birthday,

Office.

Date of
First
Appoint-
ment.

Length of
Service

on
March 81,
1906.

Balary for
Year
1906-1907

Remarks.

CapErres, TELEPHONE EX0HANGES.—From £40 to £80, by Four Annual Increments of

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
6
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Lamont, B, L. P...

Duigan, A, G.
Sandford, G. M.

Wilson, M. A. E. ..

Monaghan, M.
Haultain, 0. T.
Roulston, M. J.

Keogh, N. E. M. ..

Mosley, A. A.
Olliver, H, M.
Alpe, B..G.
Healy, F.
Pattle, H, M.
Dwyer, J.
Miller, M. D,
Ryan, L. A.
Seaton, H. B.
Lingard, A. J.
O'Sullivan, M.
Revell, 8. L.
Onyon, F.
Meenan, M. T.

‘Burgess, E. C.

Walker, D. J.
Byrne, M.
Foster, L.

Millgon, A. W. H...

King, I. L. M.

Williamson, V. A...
Corliss, M. C. S. ..

Colvin, A. P.

Von Keigenberg, C.

E. A.
Bisghop, M. M.

Carter, M. C, M. .,

Clapcott, H. V.

Alexander, R. E. E.
Whitaker, A. H. ..

McVeagh, S.

Pike, M. F.C. ..
Aitehison, A. L. M.,

25
24
24
24
24
26
25
27
20
26
24
23
23
26
23
22
27
21
25
20
22
21
21
20
20
22
25
23
23
23
21
25
22
25
29
18
19
22
23
24

Cadette,
Oamaru
Cadette, Telephone
Wanganui
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette,” Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Napier
Cadette,
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Christehurch
Cadette, Telophone
Napier

Qadette, Telephone
Christohurch
Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin
Cadette, Telephone
New Plymouth
Oadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
New Plymouth
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Palmerston North
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Wanganui
Cadette, - Telephone
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Greymouth
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Westport
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette,
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Palmerston North
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Ezxchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
HExchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exochange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exch ange,
Exchange,
Exchange,

2/1/03
26/1/08
16/2/08
16/2/03
23/2/03
16/3/03
18/5/08
29/6/03
29/6/03
29/6/03
30/6/03
13/7/03
3/8/03
28/8/03
14/9/08
16/9/03
12/10/03
5/11/03
28/11/03
23/11/03
14/12/08
17/12/08
21/12/08
21/12/03
28/12/03
8/1/04
1/2/04
9/9/04
15/2/04
17/2/04
92/2/04
14/3/04
16/3/04
16/3/04
16/3/04
9/4/04
2/4/04
4]4/04
5/4/04
9/5/04

Y. M, D,
3 230
3 2 6
3 113
3 113
316
3 0186
210 14
29 2
2 9 2
2.9 2
2 9 1
2 819
2 729
2 7 4
2 617
2 615

5 20
2 496
2 4 8
2 4 8
‘2 318
2 315
2 311
2 311
2 8 4
2 294
2 20
2 227
2 114
2 112
2 1 8
2 018
2 016
2 016
2 016
S 11129
111 29
111 27
11126
11028

£10, &o.—continued.

£
80

80
80
80
80
80
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
60
60
60
60
60

From 2nd January, 1907.
From 26th January, 1907.
From 16th Feb., 1907.
From 23rd Feb., 1907.
From 16th March, 1907.
From 18th May, 1906.
From 29th June, 1906.

]

]

From 80th June, 1906.
From 13th July, 1906,
From 3rd August, 19086,
From 28th August, 1906.
From 14th Sept., 1906.
From 16th Sept., 1906.
From 126h October, 1906,
From 5th Nov., 1906.
From 23rd Nov., 1906.
From 14th Dec., 1906.
From 17th Deec., 1906.
From 21st Dec., 1906.
From 28th Dec., 1906.
From 8th January, 1907.
From 1s¢ Peb., 1907.
From 2nd Feb., 1907,
From 15th Feb., 1907.
From 17th Feb., 1907.
From 22nd Feb., 1907.
From 14th March, 1907.
From 16th March, 1907,

”

From 2nd April, 1906.

From 4th April, 1906.
Lodging allowance, £5.
From 5th April, 1906.

From 9th May, 1906.
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